accessory building, or combined floor area of multiple accessory buildings, shall not exceed three
thousand (3,000) square feet.

Home occupations, home based businesses and residential industry (subject to the general
provisions for residential zones section).

One guest residence not to exceed one thousand five hundred (1,500) square feet.

One single-family residence per lot.

E. Uses Subject To A Conditional Use Permit: The following are subject to a conditional use permit as
provided for in articles V and VIII of this chapter:

Adult daycare facilities.

Bed and breakfast inns.